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ALIMBERTI PELLEGRINI MARIANNA 25
BAIGUINI CHIARA 28
BALLINI ADELE GAIA 29
BARUFFI ALESSANDRA 29
BELINGHIERI SIMONA 28
BELOTTI ANTONELLA 30 ELODE
BENA ALICE 28
BIAVA MARTINA 25
BIFFI GIULIA 30
BONADEI PETRUZZA 26
BONZI ULDERICO 30
BOSCHINI ILARIA 25
BOSIO FULVIA 27
BOTTI ROMINA 20
BRIGNOLI VALENTINA 26
CAFRO PAOLO 28
YLENIA CANTARUTTI 27
CARMINATI ROBERTA 30
CASAGRANDA GIULIA 26
CASTIGLIONI ALICE 29
CATTANEO ELISA 29
Co MCHELA 24
CONFALONIERI ALICE 28
CRIPPA FEDERICA MARIA 28

D’AQUINO PAMELA 28




DONADONI ALESSANDRA
DONZELLI FRANCESCA

EL AYBA ANNA
FACCHINETTI ROBERTO
FALCERI JESSICA
FALGARI CHIARA
FEDERICI GRETA

FENERI LAURA

FERRARIS ANITA
FINOCCHIARO OMBRETTA
FINOCCHIARO VALENTINA
FORTI JASMIN
FRANCIOSO DIANA
GIANNELLI MARCELLO
GOTTI ILARIA

GRANITI FRANCESCA
GRIGIS SARA

GRITTI LAURA ANTONELLA
GRITTI LAURA
GUARRELLA JESSICA
INNOCENTI GLORIA
LANZENI SARA
LAZZARONI MARTINA
MANGOLA ELENA BENEDETTA
MANZONI ARTANNA
MANZONI CLAUDIA
MARCIONI CRISTINA
MAZZOLA SILVIA
MICCICHé¢ MANUELA
MORETTI ALBERTO
MERELLI LUCA

MORETTI ELENA

MUSATI MARTA

NOVALI FEDERICA

30
30
28
27
30
30
26
30
30
30
30
29
30
27
27
28
30
28
30
28
30
28
29
28
29
30
30
28
26
27
30
27
27
30




ORRU SIMONA
PAGANESSI ROSELLA
PEDRETTI DANIELA
PERSICO THOMAS
PEZZETTI MARCO
PICCININI ALICE
PIRRONE PAOLO
PORCU ERIKA

PORTO ERIKA
PROSERPIO CRISTIANO
QUARANTA ALICE
RANZANICI FEDERICO
RENNA FRANCESCA
RICCARDI MONICA
ROCCOGNI ERIKA
ROSSI VALERIA
RUFFIONONI SILVIA
RUSSO MADDALENA
SANA DIANA
SAVOLDELLI CHIARA
SCATa LETIZIA
SIGNORE PASQUALE ANTONIO
STRATI FEDERICA
TASSETTI TIZIANO
TIRABOSCHI CHIARA
TODARO RAFFAELLA
VALSECCHI LAURA
VITALI DAVIDE
VITALI ELENA
ZANGHENI MARIA LARA
ZAMBIATI VALENTINA
ZANETTI ANNA

ZARA PIETRO MATTIA

27
28
28
30
26
30
30
25
28
30
27
28
25
26
27
26
30
28
28
30
28
28
27
30
28
30
28
30
30
28
28
30
30
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